                            ADCA
VALSTEAM ADCA                     We reserve the right to change the design and material of this product without notice.
IS VPC.50 E 11.14
“ADCATROL” TDS BLOWDOWN CONTROL VALVES
VPC Series
DESCRIPTION
The Adcatrol VPC series control valves are specially
designed for the blowdown of steam boilers in order to

20A 5,1 6,3 9,3
25A 9,4 14,6
Letters after the Kvs are for codification purposes only.
VALVE SIZES
Kvs VALUES FOR ADCATROL CONTROL VALVES VPC
SEAT
D. mm
20
VALVE STROKE
mm
Press.bar
Temp. C°+
Temp.C°-
Body
Fluid
DN/PN
Press.bar
Temp. C°+
Temp.C°-
Body
Fluid
DN/PN
                            ADCA
VALSTEAM ADCA                     We reserve the right to change the design and material of this product without notice.
IS VPC.50 E 11.14
25. .X.
25.
32.
1
2
3
4
8
1
2
3
4
5
7
8
10
13
16
L
N
V
15
20
(1)
E
P. To be introduced on ".X.", if supplied
in combination with the valve.
P.
REMARKS:
1 (1)- Indicate actuator type.
3 (2)- Omitted if the standard actuator is selected.
5 (3)- To be used only when a non-standard
7 combination valve is supplied.
ADCATROL control valves are identified by a
R serial number on a nameplate, located on the
actuator yoke.
(2) Always order spares by using that serial
I number. If the valve has non-standard extras
the serial number has also an E (extras).
30
Size
DN15
Flanged ANSI B16.5 300#
12 B
15 A
20 A